A ad &

—
O @ yd
© s \
T
° ®

o © O O o O O

ENSENBLE SUPPORT LATERAL VALVE ACE

17 [VR BANDE ANTIDERAPANTE 4" -— AUTOCOLLANTE 1| #DQ-C4102
16 |RONDELLE PLATE --- @ 5/8" —— FLAT WASHER 8 408.58
15 [RONDELLE H.D. --- ¢ 1/2" —— HEAVY DUTY WASHER | 8 | 420.12.1116
14 [RONDELLE STD -— @ 5/16" -— STD WASHER 8 408.516
13 [RONDELLE H.D. -—- ¢ 3/8" -—— HEAVY DUTY WASHER | 10| 420.38.1316
12 [ECROU FREIN ACIER -— ¢ 5/8" — LOCK NUT 4 33.08
11 [ECROU FREIN ACIER -— ¢ 1/2" — LOCK NUT 4 330,12
10 [ECROU FREIN NYLON --- ¢ 5/16" —- LOCK NUT NYL | 4 373.516

9 [ECROU FREIN ACIER --- ¢ 3/8" — LOCK NUT b 335.38

8 |BOULON -—- ¢ 5/8 X 2-1/2 UNC — BOLT 4| 074.58.212
7 |BOULON --—- ¢ 172 X 2 UNC —- BOLT 41 074.13.2
6 |BOULON --- ¢ 5/16 X 1-1/4 UNC —- BOLT 4 | 074.516.114
8 |BOULON -—- ¢ &/8 X 1-1/2 UNC -— BOLT o | 074.38.112
4 |GARDE-BOUE / NUD FLAP 1 | sLK-CHHEDR436
3 |PL COUVERCLE 1| ACC-079-07
2 |PL VALVE 1| ACC-079-08
1 |ENSENBLE FIXATION CHASSIS 1 | ACC-079-04%
N0 DESCRIPTION NB N

[5
ﬂ ? s N0: ACC-079-108

TEL.(819) 983-5000 CONCEPTION: I DESSINE PAR: gL

FAX.(819) 983-5555

Em SUPPORT LATERALE VALVE REXROTH ~ REXROTH VALVE FIX.

DATE: 17/11/10

ORAWY BY:

TYPE:




